

D/L 127
08-08-2025
Ct. No.446
Saikat

CRA/38/2018

**TULSI MONDAL
VS.
STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ANR.**

1. None appears for the parties.
2. It appears from the report submitted by the department that no compliance report has been received.
3. Let the matter appear in the Monthly Combined List of September, 2025.

[Chaitali Chatterjee (Das), J.]