

18.09.2025
Item No.101
Ct. No. 446
RP

CRA 38 of 2018

In the matter of : Tulsi Mondal Appellant

Mr. Imran Ali

Ms. Debjani Sahu

.... For State

1. No compliance report has been received as yet.
Department is directed to submit the compliance report on the next date.
2. Let the matter be listed in the Combined Monthly List of November 2025 under the heading "Hearing".

(Chaitali Chatterjee (Das), J.)